
2023-2024 Wisconsin Science Olympiad

Division B Schedule

Team# Groups
1-10

11-20
21-30
31-40
41-50
51-60

Anatomy & Physiology 51 - 60 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 41-50

Can't Judge a Powder 11-20 21-30 31-40 41-50 51 - 60 1-10

Codebusters 41-50 51 - 60 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40

Crime Busters 31-40 41-50 51 - 60 1-10 11-20 21-30

Disease Detectives 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 41-50 51 - 60

Dynamic Planet 51 - 60 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 41-50

11-20 21-30 31-40 41-50 51 - 60 1-10

Experimental Design 21-30 31-40 41-50 51 - 60 1-10 11-20

Fast Facts 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 41-50 51 - 60

Forestry 41-50 51 - 60 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40

21-30 31-40 41-50 51 - 60 1-10 11-20

Impound 51 - 60 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 41-50

Meteorology 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 41-50 51 - 60

21-30 31-40 41-50 51 - 60 1-10 11-20

11-20 21-30 31-40 41-50 51 - 60 1-10

31-40 41-50 51 - 60 1-10 11-20 21-30

41-50 51 - 60 1-10 11-20 25-36 31-40

41-50 51 - 60 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40

Road Scholar 31-40 41-50 51 - 60 1-10 11-20 21-30

51 - 60 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 41-50

Write It, Do It 11-20 21-30 31-40 41-50 51 - 60 1-10

Impound Self-Schedule Online

Flight Self-Schedule Online

Geocaching Self-Schedule Online

Robo Cross Self-Schedule Online

Roller Coaster Impound Self-Schedule Online

Wheeled Vehicle Impound Self-Schedule Online

Self-Schedule Online
All Impounds open at 7:15 am and close at 8:15 am. Impounds occur at event locations.

COMPETITIVE EVENTS
Location

(Building, Room) Notes
8:30 -
9:30

9:45-
10:45

11:00 -
12:00

12:15 -
1:15

1:30 -
2:30

2:45 -
3:45

Ecology

Fossils

Horticulture

Microbe Mission

Mystery Architecture

Optics

Picture This

Reach for the Stars

Wind Power

Air Trajectory

Towers

Self-Scheduling performed by coaches at Avogadro: 
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