2023-2024 Wisconsin Science Olympiad Division B Schedule

Team# Groups
1-10
11-20
21-30
31-40
41-50
51-60

COMPETITIVE EVENTS	Location (Building, Room)	Notes	8:30 - 9:30	9:45- 10:45	11:00 - 12:00	12:15 - 1:15	1:30 - 2:30	2:45 - 3:45	
Anatomy & Physiology			51 - 60	1-10	11-20	21-30	31-40	41-50	
Can't Judge a Powder			11-20	21-30	31-40	41-50	51 - 60	1-10	
Codebusters			41-50	51 - 60	1-10	11-20	21-30	31-40	
Crime Busters			31-40	41-50	51 - 60	1-10	11-20	21-30	
Disease Detectives			1-10	11-20	21-30	31-40	41-50	51 - 60	
Dynamic Planet			51 - 60	1-10	11-20	21-30	31-40	41-50	
Ecology			11-20	21-30	31-40	41-50	51 - 60	1-10	
Experimental Design			21-30	31-40	41-50	51 - 60	1-10	11-20	
Fast Facts			1-10	11-20	21-30	31-40	41-50	51 - 60	
Forestry			41-50	51 - 60	1-10	11-20	21-30	31-40	
Fossils			21-30	31-40	41-50	51 - 60	1-10	11-20	
Horticulture		Impound	51 - 60	1-10	11-20	21-30	31-40	41-50	
Meteorology			1-10	11-20	21-30	31-40	41-50	51 - 60	
Microbe Mission			21-30	31-40	41-50	51 - 60	1-10	11-20	
Mystery Architecture			11-20	21-30	31-40	41-50	51 - 60	1-10	
Optics			31-40	41-50	51 - 60	1-10	11-20	21-30	
Picture This			41-50	51 - 60	1-10	11-20	25-36	31-40	
Reach for the Stars			41-50	51 - 60	1-10	11-20	21-30	31-40	
Road Scholar			31-40	41-50	51 - 60	1-10	11-20	21-30	
Wind Power			51 - 60	1-10	11-20	21-30	31-40	41-50	
Write It, Do It			11-20	21-30	31-40	41-50	51 - 60	1-10	
Air Trajectory		Impound	Self-Schedule Online						
Flight			Self-Schedule Online						
Geocaching			Self-Schedule Online						
Robo Cross			Self-Schedule Online						
Roller Coaster		Impound	Self-Schedule Online						
Wheeled Vehicle		Impound	Self-Schedule Online						
Towers			Self-Schedule Online						

All Impounds open at 7:15 am and close at 8:15 am. Impounds occur at event locations. Self-Scheduling performed by coaches at Avogadro: